

o
SLP(C)No. 6627-6628 OF 2004
ITEM No.10

Court No. 5

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6627-6628/2004

(From the judgement and orders dated 16/10/2003 and 15/01/2004
in OJC 2977/1992 and Review Petition No. 2/2004 arising out of
OLC No. 2977/1992 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

MADHUSUDAN KHUNTIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA STATE FINANCIAL CORPORATION & ORS Respondent (s)
(With Appln(s). for permission to file rejoinder affidavit)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 31/01/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Moushumi Gahlot, Adv.

For Respondent No.4Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal,Adv.
Mr. Nalin Sangal, Adv.
Mr. Deba P.Mohanty, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent Nos.
1 & 2 Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent No. 3 Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the Petitioner, adjourned for three weeks for filing rejoinder affidavit.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master